Andreas Aller	* 2157	Vol. <u>m89</u> Page 12450	•
	In the CIRCUIT	Court of the State of Oregon	
	for the County		
	n the Matter of a Foreign		
R	udgment Rendered in the Case of AYMOND WARD DUNN		
		No89-0315-L	
	Plair vs.	SATISFACTION OF JUDCIMENT	
.E	VELYN ELEANOR DUNN	그는 말 같은 것 같은 것 같아요. 이 이 이 집 것 같아요.	
			REO
· • • • •	Defend		EN
			/ED
	For valuable consideration, receipt of which	h is hereby acknowledged, full satisfaction of the certain judged	ent
16	and the second	January 27	
,		horized to enter this satisfaction of record forthwith. In constru	
	his instrument and where the context so requires,		ing
	as instrument and where the context so requires,	the singular includes the plural.	
	DATEDJune 28, 19.1	39.	
	This instrument is a correct copy of the original on file in this office		
	the original on file in this office.		
	AITEST, JUL JIGRO	ESTATE OF EVELYN E. DUNN	
	Incuit Count Trial Court Administration	Solun Blacklin &	
e e fi Ne se	BY ONEGON DAGKSON DOUGHT	John Blackhurst, Attornewogment creditor 15 Newtown for Personal F	Repr
		Medford, OR 97501 779-5175	
		CITY STATE ZIP PHONE	
(If of	executed by a corporation, flix corporate sos()		
()# 91	the signer of the abave is a corporation, to the form of a dinowladgment a posite.)		
57	County ofJACKSON	STATE OF OREGON,	
	This instrument was acknowledged by ore me on June 28, 1989, by John	This instrument was acknowledged before me on	····· ,
••••	BLACKHURST	19, by	·····
••••	=	of	
	EAL)	Notary Public for Orsgen	
13	My commission expires: 3/14/92	My commission expires: (SEA	L)
ST	ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 8	n de la companya de l La companya de la comp	
	ed for record at request of John B1	arthurst	
	July A.D., 19 8° at 11	:57 o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in Vol. M89	lay_
107	······································	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk	•
FE	E \$5.00 turn: John Blackhurst	By Rauline Murlendore	